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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. FOX 4 5. 29 1. 33 1.
2. ZAPREŠIĆ 26 1. 0 11. 26 2.
3. DIV KNIN 8 4. 10 2. 18 3.
4. ION 10 2. 2 9. 12 4.
5. ORION 10 2. 0 11. 10 5.
6. JASTREB 9 3. 0 11. 9 6.
7. OLYMPIC 0 9. 9 3. 9 7.
8. PRANA 1 8. 8 5. 9 8.
9. MARJAN 0 9. 8 4. 8 9.

10. PANTERA 8 4. 0 11. 8 9.
11. OSVIT 3 7. 4 7. 7 10.
12. VELIKA GORICA 0 9. 5 6. 5 11.
13. MEDVEDGRAD 4 6. 0 11. 4 12.
14. GROBNIK ČAVLE 0 9. 3 8. 3 13.
15. BJELOVAR 3 7. 0 11. 3 13.
16. OZALJ 3 7. 0 11. 3 13.
17. OSIJEK 1 8. 1 10. 2 14.
18. BROD 0 9. 1 10. 1 15.
19. KARLOVAC 0 9. 0 11. 0 16.
20. ST KWAN 0 9. 0 11. 0 16.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Seniors

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. FOX 4 5. 29 1. 33 1.
2. ZAPREŠIĆ 26 1. 0 11. 26 2.
3. DIV KNIN 8 4. 10 2. 18 3.
4. ION 10 2. 2 9. 12 4.
5. ORION 10 2. 0 11. 10 5.
6. JASTREB 9 3. 0 11. 9 6.
7. OLYMPIC 0 9. 9 3. 9 7.
8. PRANA 1 8. 8 5. 9 8.
9. MARJAN 0 9. 8 4. 8 9.

10. PANTERA 8 4. 0 11. 8 9.
11. OSVIT 3 7. 4 7. 7 10.
12. VELIKA GORICA 0 9. 5 6. 5 11.
13. MEDVEDGRAD 4 6. 0 11. 4 12.
14. GROBNIK ČAVLE 0 9. 3 8. 3 13.
15. BJELOVAR 3 7. 0 11. 3 13.
16. OZALJ 3 7. 0 11. 3 13.
17. OSIJEK 1 8. 1 10. 2 14.
18. BROD 0 9. 1 10. 1 15.
19. KARLOVAC 0 9. 0 11. 0 16.
20. ST KWAN 0 9. 0 11. 0 16.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, Seniors Male

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. Nikola CRLJEN ZAPREŠIĆ -63 2 2 4 0 4
2. Ivan ĐODAN ZAPREŠIĆ -80 2 2 4 0 4
3. Franjo GUCIĆ ORION +87 2 2 4 0 4
4. Josip TESKERA DIV KNIN -58 1 1 2 0 2
5. Jan FLEGAR JASTREB -68 1 1 2 0 2
6. Matija ČREP ION -74 1 1 2 0 2
7. Luka VLASTELICA PANTERA -87 1 1 1 0 1
8. Mislav VUČAK ION -63 2 1 2 0 0
9. Patrik VISINSKI MEDVEDGRAD -63 2 1 2 0 0

10. Miro JURKIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -74 2 1 2 0 -1
11. Josip TURSAN ZAPREŠIĆ -80 2 1 0 0 -2
12. Kevin ČEŠLJAR FOX -74 1 0 1 0 -1
13. Matej NIKOLIĆ JASTREB -80 1 0 0 0 0
14. Tadija TIRIĆ BJELOVAR -87 1 0 0 0 -1
15. Ivan DEVČIĆ OSVIT -58 1 0 0 0 -2
16. Matej BALJAK PANTERA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
17. Mihael TRNOKOP PRANA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
18. Luka MARKOVIĆ FICKO OZALJ -68 1 0 0 0 -2
19. Marko GRAČAK ORION -80 1 0 0 0 -2
20. Teo SAMBOLEK FOX +87 1 0 0 0 -2
21. Patrik GRGIĆ OSIJEK +87 1 0 0 0 -2
22. Mohamed KHALAF KARLOVAC -54 0 0 0 0 0
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA

Pojedinačno, Seniors Female

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. Ivona JELIĆ OLYMPIC -62 2 2 4 0 4
2. Ema BUGARINOVIĆ FOX -67 2 2 4 0 4
3. Nika DODIK DIV KNIN -49 2 2 4 0 3
4. Viktorija OSLOVAR FOX -53 2 2 4 0 3
5. Rea KONJEVIĆ FOX -46 1 1 2 0 2
6. Maja MLADINA MARJAN -73 1 1 2 0 1
7. Francis Salomeah KNEZOVIĆ OSVIT -49 2 1 3 0 1
8. Katarina BAČURIN VELIKA GORICA -53 2 1 2 0 0
9. Matea MAGDIĆ PRANA -67 2 1 0 0 -2

10. Tamara TKALČEVIĆ ION -53 1 0 1 0 -1
11. Lucija HREBAC PRANA -73 1 0 1 0 -1
12. Petra Lea JELIĆ DIV KNIN -67 1 0 0 0 0
13. Sara PRPIĆ GROBNIK ČAVLE -46 1 0 0 0 -2
14. Mia BUKVIĆ BROD -49 1 0 0 0 -2
15. Lana GAVRILOV VELIKA GORICA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
16. Dea MARKOVIĆ OSIJEK -53 1 0 0 0 -2
17. Lucija HAJDUKOVIĆ FOX -62 1 0 0 0 -2
18. Darija BEŠLAGIĆ ION -62 1 0 0 0 -2
19. Nikolina HREBAC PRANA -67 1 0 0 0 -2
20. Sara SPASOJEVIĆ PANTERA -57 0 0 0 0 0
21. Tea VULETIĆ ST KWAN +73 0 0 0 0 0
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Seniors Male -58

Borilište A

1. Josip TESKERA, DIV KNIN
2. Ivan DEVČIĆ, OSVIT
3.
3.

30092 - Ivan DEVČIĆ

30070 - Josip TESKERA

OSVIT

DIV KNIN

15
0:2
30070
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Seniors Male -63

Borilište A

1. Nikola CRLJEN, ZAPREŠIĆ
2. Patrik VISINSKI, MEDVEDGRAD
3. Mihael TRNOKOP, PRANA
3. Mislav VUČAK, ION

30101 - Mihael TRNOKOP
PRANA

30107 - Nikola CRLJEN
ZAPREŠIĆ

30086 - Patrik VISINSKI
MEDVEDGRAD

30095 - Matej BALJAK

30080 - Mislav VUČAK

PANTERA

ION

1
0:2

30101

30107

13
0:2

30086

30080

14
2:0

30107

30086

27
2:0
30107
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Seniors Male -68

Borilište A

1. Jan FLEGAR, JASTREB
2. Luka MARKOVIĆ FICKO, OZALJ
3.
3.

30094 - Luka MARKOVIĆ FICKO

30082 - Jan FLEGAR

OZALJ

JASTREB

16
0:2
30082
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Seniors Male -74

Borilište A

1. Matija ČREP, ION
2. Miro JURKIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ
3. Kevin ČEŠLJAR, FOX
3.

30081 - Matija ČREP
ION

30108 - Miro JURKIĆ

30076 - Kevin ČEŠLJAR

ZAPREŠIĆ

FOX

3
2:1

30081

30108

21
2:0
30081
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Seniors Male -80

Borilište A

1. Ivan ĐODAN, ZAPREŠIĆ
2. Josip TURSAN, ZAPREŠIĆ
3. Matej NIKOLIĆ, JASTREB
3. Marko GRAČAK, ORION

30109 - Josip TURSAN

30083 - Matej NIKOLIĆ

ZAPREŠIĆ

JASTREB

4
B.B.

30088 - Marko GRAČAK

30110 - Ivan ĐODAN

ORION

ZAPREŠIĆ

5
0:2

30109

30110

22
0:2
30110
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Seniors Male -87

Borilište A

1. Luka VLASTELICA, PANTERA
2. Tadija TIRIĆ, BJELOVAR
3.
3.

30097 - Luka VLASTELICA

30066 - Tadija TIRIĆ

PANTERA

BJELOVAR

17
1:0
30097
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Seniors Female -46

Borilište A

1. Rea KONJEVIĆ, FOX
2. Sara PRPIĆ, GROBNIK ČAVLE
3.
3.

30073 - Rea KONJEVIĆ

30077 - Sara PRPIĆ

FOX

GROBNIK ČAVLE

18
2:0
30073
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Seniors Female -49

Borilište A

1. Nika DODIK, DIV KNIN
2. Francis Salomeah KNEZOVIĆ, OSVIT
3. Lana GAVRILOV, VELIKA GORICA
3. Mia BUKVIĆ, BROD

30068 - Nika DODIK

30106 - Lana GAVRILOV

DIV KNIN

VELIKA GORICA

6
2:0

30067 - Mia BUKVIĆ

30093 - Francis Salomeah KNEZOVIĆ

BROD

OSVIT

7
0:2

30068

30093

23
2:1
30068
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Seniors Female -53

Borilište A

1. Viktorija OSLOVAR, FOX
2. Katarina BAČURIN, VELIKA GORICA
3. Tamara TKALČEVIĆ, ION
3. Dea MARKOVIĆ, OSIJEK

30079 - Tamara TKALČEVIĆ

30074 - Viktorija OSLOVAR

ION

FOX

8
1:2

30105 - Katarina BAČURIN

30091 - Dea MARKOVIĆ

VELIKA GORICA

OSIJEK

9
2:0

30074

30105

24
2:0
30074
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Seniors Female -62

Borilište A

1. Ivona JELIĆ, OLYMPIC
2. Lucija HAJDUKOVIĆ, FOX
3. Darija BEŠLAGIĆ, ION
3.

30072 - Lucija HAJDUKOVIĆ
FOX

30078 - Darija BEŠLAGIĆ

30087 - Ivona JELIĆ

ION

OLYMPIC

10
0:2

30072

30087

25
0:2
30087
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Seniors Female -67

Borilište A

1. Ema BUGARINOVIĆ, FOX
2. Matea MAGDIĆ, PRANA
3. Nikolina HREBAC, PRANA
3. Petra Lea JELIĆ, DIV KNIN

30071 - Ema BUGARINOVIĆ

30099 - Nikolina HREBAC

FOX

PRANA

11
2:0

30100 - Matea MAGDIĆ

30069 - Petra Lea JELIĆ

PRANA

DIV KNIN

12
B.B.

30071

30100

26
2:0
30071
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Seniors Female -73

Borilište A

1. Maja MLADINA, MARJAN
2. Lucija HREBAC, PRANA
3.
3.

30098 - Lucija HREBAC

30085 - Maja MLADINA

PRANA

MARJAN

19
1:2
30085

SENIORSKO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2025 06.12.2025.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.eu

Seniors Male +87

Borilište A

1. Franjo GUCIĆ, ORION
2. Teo SAMBOLEK, FOX
3. Patrik GRGIĆ, OSIJEK
3.

30075 - Teo SAMBOLEK
FOX

30089 - Franjo GUCIĆ

30090 - Patrik GRGIĆ

ORION

OSIJEK

2
2:0

30075

30089

20
0:2
30089
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